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COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Jobh Ref No . 305138641

Date - 6. Apr. 2018 E!Pmmﬁmm
Fas: 6548 A158

FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK Fax:

Atin KALVIN

Vehicls RegNo.  © SHC1654X Data of Accidant 03/04/18

The survey and astimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicla are as follows:-

1, The rapair job shall bill to: AlG SLGO105T

2 The finalized amount shall be:
ja) Spare Parts after List discount [
ib)  Labour Charges $280.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost §280.00

e} Lumpsum Repair (if applicable}
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

Final Lumpsum Repair cost -

3, Estmated normal period for repairs: 2 working days.
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you

within 7 working days
§  Thank you for your assistance. We canfirm the estimates and

finalizad amourt
F
# : ).f

Signature : s | Signature ;

Mama Lattiy I Mame e a f..'L

Tel . 6214 8316 Date 1[5/

Fax . 6546 8156
For Officlal Use Only

Document
tem Amount Attached m Remarks
Yes or No
1. Remsl Rate PiCay YES
2 Loss of Income Paid
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee
5 Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver. if applicable)

E_ Overrun

Remarks




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
ASSORTSS

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION

JOB NO

REGN NO
MILEAGE

MAKE

MODEL

DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

Date: 06042018
Time: 15:48:16
Page: |

J05138641
SHC16A54X
0000000000
HYUNDAI
SONATA
19.04.2012
04.04.2018 14:00
03.04.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

JOB NATURE
oo L PANEL BEATING
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE : DATE :

SUB-TOTAL

100.00

180,00

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

0.00

280.00

280.00

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE" s IRt ;
VEHILCE NO : SHC1654X DON: 0L QU R
MAKE . HYUNDAI
MODEL : 140 Date: 05.04.2018
| aty | Parts Description / Labour | Type | Unit Price | Amount :
1 Rear Bumper X g | 5 603.60
10 |Ranr Bumper clips @ $2.20 e *~ | 5 Ilﬂﬂ‘
‘ sSuB 'n::ﬂ'm.JI s 625.60
‘ LESS 20% | 12512
‘ ‘ DISCOUNTED Tam.| $ suua‘
|
| . |
| 1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor X ¥ | $ 135 70Nett
| |
| | |
| s 135.70
il_uhour Charge | | fa0
Panel Beating | s M e
Spray Painting Charge | $ :r:pﬁ'ﬂﬁ -
meg Charge | S Fo00 3¢ ™
R/Refix Reverse Sensor | 5 1 -
| TOTAL LAEDUT $ 570.00
] |
LE."-H g T . |
| ESTIMATE TOTAL s 120618
| |
This is an Initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey

,Cq L"-l"[({"' Page 1 of 1

// 5‘/5’# 1] 4 G
- 2 v A e

-'__.' 'r- _L,_ - & e Dlatg-
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. No: 188007188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607168-R

Affilistod to Federation internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD

Ref CCALCR1B00633T/Kjad

B ot eoreorsmn o ossoe [N
Code LCR
1i Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLG 9105T Veh. Inspected SHC 1654X
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 05/04/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c ]
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Req.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
i Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
1
5. General Information
Accident Date  0X/D4/2018 |inspection Date 05/04/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
Sa. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




3 & IMED

COMFORY

Date/Time: 05.04.2018 09:17 Fage : 1
Team: IN ARC Repair TPICLSO)1 JOB CARD sales Ordar: Je 4o305138641
ISTOMER HEEN%EE“ MiLEAGE
28 COMFORT TRAEBPGET&TIDH FTE LTD e =
TO10045 HYUNDAI = -
m%3 SIN MING DRIVE - .. 1 ST
PRESS gingapore SINGAPORE 575717 OO MATA o04.08 2018 Y4: 00
65508755
L A (o} R OF TARGET DATE
" Y8"54. 2012
& . (COMPLETMIN DATETIME
SCOUNT EARD N . | CHASYREREs 1 vMoAB23258
BIFT
Accident Date: 03.04.201E
NATURE: 3P D3.04.2018
E!‘ LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
- Allh- t=vi fear Aowveey
LY
1 \:l(-/ “f—ﬂll-'v‘w‘u
|
|
(54
{ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERAVICE aWVIS0R CLSTOMER S SIGNATURE
wiedgament Sig Eat s
-
et Varicis Mo,
51 No. SHC1654X LARRY SHC1654X%
AN
L alt
o of Servics Adviisr Signuture/Dats Marma of Service Adiser Dats
3 returnad 1o Sarvics Reception upon ooliection To ks kept by Security Guss!
Lot e el ™ e 22 O (D 2 e b iven 2 D vambbin A B amm TG VADC Farm A meirla NAMAPNIR




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

AL

REPAIR ESTIMATE" "y 1
VEHILCE NO : SHC1654X DoN. 0L 0W ]
MAKE : HYUNDAI
MODEL 1 140 Date: 05.04.2018
|_Qty | Parts Description / Labour | Type | UnitPrice |  Amount
1 Rear Bumper }{ﬁ’\.ﬁ- $ 603.60
10 Rear Bumper clips @ $2.20 $ 22.00
sus TCITALI' $ 625.60
LESS 20% | 125,12
DISCOUNTED TOTAL s 500.48
|
| |
1 iRaar Bumper Reverse Sensor 2 $ 135 70 Nett
[
|
s 135.70
Labour Charge fe0
Panel Bealing S Wﬁ‘
Spray Painting Charge $ 2penl &
Wiring Charge $ }D'UGL >
R/Refix Reverse Sensor 5 1;0..00- }r
|
TOTAL LABOUR 3 ﬁ?ﬂ.ﬂﬁl
L
ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 1,206.18
o r LEE_‘&LL[QP f1E: ——
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the apova ] ﬁmlgm f
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyof appointéd by the: .
IC;L"‘(((("{ Page 10f 1 y
S sl 11mc e
AfEtowal . i INyed and
o g
2 ‘2”7"’ otk OB by Rpnai iy
E_,"'Iul'ur!-_ ) “w

%’L @.L,d
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COMFORIDELGRO
Our Ref - T 0418 / SHC1654X /CL(st) ENGINEERING
Your Ref
Date : 11-Apr-18 B s e

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept Singa

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor
CHARTIS Buliding Singapore 508868
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 Workshogs
Singapore 079120 :
Attn : Motor Claims Department  WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir o
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC1654X YOUR INSURED SLG9105T
AND OTHER ON 03.04.18 -

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Pandan
Vehicle No: SHC1654X which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle,

The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and autharized us to assist them
in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from
the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLG9105T
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. il Mk

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM
1 Cost of Repair $ 290860
2 3  dayslossofRRental @ $§ 107.88 perday $§ 32364 |
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) S -
4 GIA/LTA Search Fees 5 749
S GIA/ Police Report Fees $ -
6 Towing / Medical / Transparation 5 -
Sub Total: & 630.73
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 3 dayslossofincome @ $ 8000 perdays 5 240.00

TotalClaims: § 87073
We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs : 4 pcs.
b)  LTA search slip/s of : SLGB105T 2
c) GIA / Police report/s aof SHC1654X
d)  Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene { ) Cenificate of insurance
{ ) Witness statement/s { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims as
soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel 6214 B354 Fax 6214 1843 Emall : cecilialee@sparkcarcare com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORTDELGRO
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ng Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Olea, Maricel <Maricel Olea@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 5:07 PM

To: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

(ol Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuta);, PRDSG.DFILE

Subject: #6727077460SG003#023# / SHC 1654X ON 3.4.18 / SLG 91057
Attachments: SHC1654X VC (TS).avi

Dear Joy,

Based on TP video, it shows that there was an impact when OIV slightly touched TPV,

Please proceed to offer settlement, thank you.

Best Regards,

Maricel Olea

AlG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1826 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

maricel.olea@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
‘vou must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in errar, please
immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts
thereof Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that
might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the
recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage
arising in any way from its use.

From: Joy frene {L_I{KA:EIO} [mailm:.la}rlrfmt‘:@lkkamﬂjmm]
Sent: Thursday, April 19,2018 3:51 PM

To: Olea, Maricel

Ce: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: 6727077460SG****/ SHC 1654X ON 3.4.18 / SLG 9105T
Hi Maricel,

OID reported no contact.

Attached video from TP for your records and reference.

Please advise if we may proceed to offer settlement.

Thank you.




.Ic_rz Irene !LI{I{Auto!

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 5:46 PM

To: ‘Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 9105T (LCRF) & SHC 1654X ON 03/04/2018(20:20)

ALONG TANJONG KATONG TOWARDS GEYLANG ROAD/OLD AIRPORT ROAD

19 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD
Policy Holder

LKK  :CC6/LCR1B006337/K1ja3

Dear Sir/Madam,
CCIDENT | LG 91057 (LCRF) & SHC 1654X ON 03/04/2018(20:20 TANJONG
KATONG TOWARDS GEYLANG ROAD/OLD AIRPORT ROAD

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHC 1654X against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability.
We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please
contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email; jovirene@lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email Is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.t may contain confidentlal and/or privileged informatian.if you are not the intended
recipient (or have recelved this emall in error| pleate notify the sander immediately and destroy this emall. Any unauthorized copying. disclosure or distribution
of the material in this email s stricthy forbidden




CDG.VARS.V.LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

{NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHC1654X , SLG9105T ON 03-Apr-18 20:20
ALONG TANJONG KATONG TOWARDS GEYLAND RD
1/ We WODON SER KIONG [Hirar) NRIC No.: S0695215A
andfar (Relief) NRIC No.:

Tax| Number SHC1654X%
hereby authorise ComfortDelGra Enginesring Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim
against third party [except personal Injuries and medical claims]).

3, To sign Discharge Voucher on my/faur behalf.
4, Tp accept any payment (claim procesds) In respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE In accordance with CDGE's instruction and made In favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

| Data 04-Apr-2018
Name of Hirer WOON SER KIONG
| Hirer NRIC S0695215A Signature :
Address 4 HOLLAND CLOSEE #D7-27
271004
|
Contact No. B74955121

hitn:Hedosk 2em-RY/Runtime/Rimtime/Runtime/RimtimeaView/CNG V Nn4/04/2N18




RELEASE VOUCHER
Al a c- Third Claim

“We/l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that
we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Lid

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed
for $$620.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHC 1654X that wes damaged pursuant 1o the accident

which occurred on 03/04/2018 (datz) along TANJONG KATONG TOWARDS GEYLANG
RD/OLD AIRPORT ROAD(location) involving vehicle no/s  SLG 9105T. This is pursuant to the
inspection conducted on 05/04/2018 (date) at “the workshop”.

We/l confirm that we/] are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE
LTD (“the third party claimant”) of vehicle no SHC 1654X make the claim as set out in the above
paragraph and we/l have full authonity to settle the matter on his/her behalf in 8 manner that wef]
deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™.

We/l further confirm that we/T will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to
SHC 1654X (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above 15 in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

13 APR 1018
Dated this (day) of (month) 2018 (year)
CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFONTOELGHQ EN PTE LTD
M 205 BRADDELL ROAD
' SINGAPORE 578701
Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the workshop” (with chop)

“The contents of this document apply lo venicle damages

only. All personal injuries and damages ansing therefrom are Please forwnrd your mada
axciuded from the ambit and application of this document.” m'-t'IIIH“'IZ'F!'I'IIFELIZ«?EI:'# Ebhfalil;.[EERw[g pTEIE f"ﬁi




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

COMFORIDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Me Lid
& membes of CoMFORTY |22

Head (Mlice
205 Broddell Road
Singapore STYTOI

Kindty nata hat no recaipt shall e Ssued uniess regueated

CUSTOMER'S COPY

TAX INVOICE

ACCOUNT No.

ComtortDelGro Engineering Pie Lid

Wor

MAKE

INVOICE No

AMOUNT

BANK/CHQ No




COMFOR“DELGRQ leﬂfnrlt}mfrrﬁ Engineering Pte Ltd
ENGINEERING

CoOMIORMDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE

MAKE H

ComfortDeéltzro Engineering Fie Lid

A membar of CONFOR . ACCOUNT No INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Chfice
205 Bruddell Road
Singapore ST9T01

Kindly note that no receipt shall be ssued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CT18040087
Lomlort

| g

Date: 10 April 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/lMadam

ACCIDENT ON 03/04/2018 @ 20:20 hrs

ALONG TANJONG KATONG TOWARDS GEYLANG RD
INVOLVING SLGO91058T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHC1654X (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to WOON SER KIONG IC NO
S0695215A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $107.88 per day
(inclusive of GST),

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This Is a computer generated letter. No signalture is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline <65 6555 11848 Facsimile +65 6453 3183



AIAPTNTR Insranes Parrulars Fanoioe By Ananis Distail
Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle Mo, Incident Date/Time Search Status  Insurance Company Code Insurance Comparry MName
SLGR105T 03 Apr 2018 /20:20:00  Successful A4 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.
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Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |
...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)
Exprass
CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING e - |
Easa | Notified Est Submited | Ad) Assigned | Ad) Rpe Ad] Submittes | Ins Auth'ed |StFus {
. 05 Apr 2018 gglg;ma S£180.00 |ss280.00 |"""""“'"""""!""""""'||I ‘
r | e ne | B eoatyn | | Eait Estmates | | view 2pr | pribinio

Hain Reference

Insured:

|CLATM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

[LCRF PTE LTD, Co. Reg. Mo.: 201624587

Main
Clalmant:

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Heg. Moo 19%303821R

No.:

Vehicle Rag,

I . |03/04/2018 D8:00 - :59
FHCIEa [ ate ot Loss: | B and §5 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Y1)

Claim Type:

TP / 672707746056 lm‘:\fn"‘ | (comprehansive)

| Bohiey Ma.
SLGRIOST |i.'l:h!mn‘!]: |HC‘MD€IIS

ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pte Ltd (Loyang) ﬁl.-wm Drive, MH Lnylng - Te':rb-zu'l'iﬁ

AlIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid. (Express) - Tel: §5-64159-3000 .. [Handled by Olea, Maricel] Maricel Olea@alg com

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel! 63476100

LEK Auto Consuiltants Pte Lid {HQ) - Tel: 6256 3561 ... [Handled by KALVIN ANG WET KUN | .. [Final Rpt due
16/04/2018] -

| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

|e AIG_SG (06/04/2015) NO OI GIA REPORT

view Al | compose Case mai | |

ls AIG_SG (D6/04/2016): TP GIA REPORT

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS=

Due Date  Priority Type Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Craated On Dane?
No results.

View All | Search Tasks | Creste New Task | Compiete ||

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 24/4/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 2

Claim Documents

*SHC1654X (67270774605G)
[SLG9105T]
™
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Apr 3 2018 B:20AM
[LCRF PTE LTD]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Uphlﬁbﬁu.lm‘ll I.thldml Wﬂlﬁml wm] wmm]

Letters/Correspondences iperpage v E
[Ne_[Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Thumbnail Print
|1 _[(orah) | Third Party Express Settlament — Paymant Breskdown 'O em
mi‘m'ﬂ - Ei per page ;I_FE I
No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) B - | Thumbnail Print
1 OB/D4/1808:35 | General View D tcauiws | M
7 |06/04/18 08:35 | Ganeral View D teanwc | H
I D&/D4/1808:35 | General View 0D adrc | 7
4 | 0B/04/18 08:35 General View D tcdws | @A |
5 |0B/04/18 08:35 General View D | Losd ieg
& 060418 08:35 | General View 0 loadws | A
| oot i | | ¢ |
7 DBO4/1B 0835  General View - © | wadws | 4
B |D6/D4/1E 08135 General View - 0 iedrc A
G | DGSD4/18 08225 General View 0  losaws A
10 | D6/04/18 08:35 General View - @ | woaaws | b4
11 |D6/04/1808:35  General View 0D | odre | A
12 |DE/04/1B 0B:35 | General View D | loadiez | (A
13 |DG/O4/18 0R:15 | General View [ 1] [ Loed G | &
14 | D6/04/18 08:35 General View D | wcoars | B
15 |06me1800:35  |GenereiView — O | tosd v | B4
1E 06/04/18 17:33 | Reinspection Phote 0 | tosuws | B |
17 | O&/04/18 17:33 Rainspaction Photo 0! ears | B
18 |06/04/18 17:33 | Rainspection Photo © | lcadirc | B |
1 i — - —_— e — . |
| Documentation - S [1perpage [v] 4
No | Relabel/Rearder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumtsmail | Print
(1 |09/04/18 10:28 TP ESTIMATE - MARKED.pdf | Lpad POF
1 (D9/04/18 10:28 TP GIA REPORT = 0 | LoacFor
1 12/D4/18 10:04  MOM-REPORTING LETTER TO LCR | Load PDF B
A |20/04/18 16:43 | OI GIA REPORT | @ | LoaaroF | |
5 24/04/18 1534 | WORKSHOP INVOICE N o | @ | LoadroF |
6 24/04/18 15:34  AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM € | LoadFoe |
7 29/04/18 1534 | Release Voucher | | Load POF
8 24/04/16 15:34 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF
g J4/04/18 15:34 LTA SEARCH Load POF |
10 | 24/04/18 1534 | LETTER TO O1 © | oadroF
Documents Checklist
!'nocl.ll-l__ ENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | Prt |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc...

24/4/2018



Menmen e-Claims

Page 2 0f 2
There ate no document checklists configured,
Our Checkiist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid IHE}
Show Remarks To: ﬁ Handling Insurer
Moms: Barmachs @sw Drivale weibess sou ahcee Il tD rther cartes
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 24/4/2018



Preview Page 1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

]whlch No: SLGI105T (Insd veh) Model: HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0
SHC1654X (TP veh) CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR
| Date of Accident: |03/04/2018 TURBO (A)
Global Sum Settiement | 1| [X] Yes | [ 1 No
Repair Estimate s 1.290.61
Final Repair Cost 5 620,00
Loss of Use -] 2.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) -1 2 days
LTA | GlA Search Fee L
Othars 1%
4 !
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) - 620.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [ ] NO (Kindyindicate
balow)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: E:}lil.-ﬁ Applicable: ¥es/ No BOLA Scenano No:
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Lability {*): (%)
* Assessed Lisbiiity lo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |ComfortDeiGro Engineenng Pte Lid i 620.00
2) 5
3) -
4) $
5) -
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN Gty
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)

https://singapore.mernimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 24/4/2018



Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icereg ne 195607158

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@Iikkauto com;assignments@lkkauto com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Page 1 of 4

Our File No: CC3/LCR1B006337/K1JA302
Date: 24/04/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid Policy No
Claimant Vehicle shc1esax Insured Vehicle No :  SLGO105T
Date of Loss: 03/04/2018 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 872707746056
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No. SHC1654X
! HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD . ;
Make & Model: 4DR TURBO (A) Engine No D4EACOTOBTT
Reg. Date: 19/04/2012 (Man. Year 2012) Chassis No KMHET41VMCAB23258
Colour Blue Cdometer; 277819 km
Engine Capacity: 1891 cc
Marke! Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (55), Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla). Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Sze; 215/60 R16
Front Left Side: West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Vest Lake 7 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm Rear Righi Side: West Lake 7 mm
Thie above values represent Me remammgg Hre froads oo
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 636.18 0.00 636.18 100.00
Miscellanecus Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 570.00 280.00 290.00 50 88
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (55) 1,206.18 280.00 926.18 76.79
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (55) 84.43 18.60 64.83 76.79
Nett Amount (S§) 1,290.61 299.60 891.01 T76.79
+ Loss of Use (2.0 x $550.00/day) (S$5) 100.00
+ Car Rental (2.0 x S$107.88/day) (S$) 21576
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 7.48
Nett Liability (S§) 622.85
Global Sum Settlement (55) 620.00
IM Tl
Date of Assignment; D5/04/2018
Date Inspected. D5/04/2018 Inspected At ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
{Loyang)
https://singapore. menimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 24/4/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive
Singapore 508969
Estimated Period of Repair. 20days
Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WE] KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: Thia report reprosents our findings af the e and place of nspection stated hensn. Such nepechon has been cormed ouf fo the best of ouwr
knpwiedpe and abiity but any othar lablity under any cdher circumistances is harsby axprassly sxcluded

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 24/4/2018



Adjuster Report

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty PariNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 “REAR BUMPER Repair B03.60FL *-FL
2 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary 22 00FL *-FL
3 1 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Serviceable 135.70FS *-FS§
F=Franchise part. 5=SpchNett. L=LiathemDsc
Sub Total (5§) 761.30 0.00
- List ltem Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (5%) 125.12 0.00
Total Parts (55) 636.18 0.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out ]
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen ... 24/4/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Iltems
There are no new miscellaneous ltems selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING New 200,00 100.00
2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE MNew 200.00 180.00
3 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 0.00
4 R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 0.00

Gross Labour Cost (S§) 570.00 280.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul
< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 24/4/2018



